DATE

6/27/2012

12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/21/2012
12/26/2012
12/26/2012
12/26/2012
12/26/2012
12/26/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
12/29/2012
12/28/2012
12/29/2012
12/28/2012
12/25/2012
12/26/2012
12/29/2012
12/28/2012
12/26/2012
12/24/2012
12/26/2012
1/2/2013
12/30/2012
1/1/2013
12/31/2012
1/9/2013
1/18/2013
1/18/2013

TOTAL

1/21/2013
1/22/2013

TOTAL

3/15/2013

TOTAL

3/18/2013
3/20/2013

TOTAL

Appendix A

FIREWORKS DONATIONS 2013

NAME

Ray and Anne Foster *
*Already approved

and received letter
Elizabeth Karosec
Bill Kellogg
J. Holz
Roehl Foundation
Ron and Mary Bero
Allen, Xaren, and Joanne Kuettner
foe Faretta
Gordon Steinbach
Sharon and Jerry McNellis
Bob Nekas
J. Michael and Karen Straka
Kenneth Yontz
Ann and Ed Johnson
Gary and Judy Jorgensen
Scott and Colleen Lowry
Verne R. Read Ill and Mary 8. Read
Mike Altschaefl
Robert and Janice Felker
John Zea
Alice Read and Drew Palin
Paul Fischer
Bryan and Nicole Waltersdorf
Mark Herdt/Rosatis Pizza
Mimi and Joe Birbaum
Peter M. Hirt
Arenz, Molter, Macy, Riffle & Larson
Augie Pabst
Richard Layo
Jim & Mary jo Mueller
Steve Koehler
Craig Schiefelbein
Kate Schuett
Pat and Jana Eilers
Greg Wagener
Richard Gallagher
Fuzzy & Gretchen Marek

Approved 1-21-13

Paul & Peggy 8eilik
Chris & Trish Shult

Approved 2-18-13

Russell Kaohl

Approved 3-18-13
Mary Ellen & Michael McCormick
George Chester

Paul and Mary Fox
Nancy Kingsbury

Approved 4-15-13

Cynthia L. Linnan

ADDRESS

4251 West Beach Road

4650 Lake Club Circle
4535 Hewitts Point Road
4567 N. Sawyer Road
P.0. Box 168

35400 Pabst Court
34585 Springbank Road
3821 LaLlumiere Ropad
4775 Hewitts Point Road
36224 South Beach Road
4640 Lake Club Circle
36076 North Beach Road
4425 Sawyer Road
35934 North Beach Road
35304 Pabst Road

36024 South Beach Road
825 N. Prospect Ave. Unit #2807
36010 Scuth Beach Road
4767 Hewitts Point Road
36310 South Beach Road
4063 Petit Road

36108 South Beach Road
4508 Hewitts Point Road
4309 West Beach Road
4750 Hewitts Point Road
36064 North Beach Road
P.0. Box 1348

35216 Pabst Road

35520 Pabst Road

4349 Buchanan Road

7 Earling Court

4636 Lake Club Circle
2900 W, Hidden Lake Road
36016 South Beach Road
2 Earling Court

1260 E. Dean Road

4001 N. Sawyer Road

4 Earling Court
4734 Hewitts Point Road

34675 Fairview Road

P.O. Box 67

P.O. Box 24

34803 Fairview Road
4515 Hewitts Point Road

36078 North Beach Road

ct

Oconomowoc

Qconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconcmowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconemowoc
Oconemowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconcmowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconamowoc
Oconomowoc
Qconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Milwaukee
Qconomowot
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Qconomowoc
QOconomowoc
JOconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc
Waukesha
Qconomowoc
Oconomowot
Oconomowet
Jconomawod
Qconomowoed
Meguon
QOconomowec
QOconomowoet
Fox Point
Oconomowod

Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

Cconomowocd

Cconomowoc
Delaplane

Cronomowoc
Qcenomowoc

Cconomowoc

4

wi

wi
wi
Wi
wi
wi
Wi
wi
Wl
wi
wi
Wi
wi
Wi
wi
wt
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wi
wi
Wi
Wi
wi
Wi

Wi
wi

wi

wi
VA
wi
wi

wi

Zl

53066

53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53202
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53187-1348
53066
53066
53066
53066
53066
53092
53066
53066
53217-2403
53066

53066
53066

53066

53066
20144
53066
53066

AMOUNT

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00

$25,00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

540,00
$300.00

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1.00.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$125.00
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00

$50.00
$100.00

$5,190.00

$200.00
5100.00

$300.00

$100.00

$100.00
$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$350.00

$100.00



GRAND TOTAL

Dick Heinrich

To be approved 5-20-13

4255 W. Beach Road

Oconomowoc Wi

$25.00

$125.00

$6,165.00

ol



